	City of Coral Gables				405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com
CLORIDA ®	Legislation Details				
File #:	19-9549	Version: 1	Name:	Resolution - Annual Review re Gables for the period from Se September 27, 2019	,
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	12/23/2019		In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	1/14/2020		Final action:	1/14/2020	
Enactment date:	1/14/2020		Enactment #:	2020-08	
Title:	A Resolution approving the annual review required by the City of Coral Gables and University of Miami Development Agreement and Section 163.3235 of the Florida Statutes, for the period from September 28, 2018, to September 27, 2019.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Signed Resolution 2020-08, 2. 01 14 20 CC Cover Memo - UM Dev. Agreement Annual Review Reso, 3. 01 14 20 Exhibit A - Draft Resolution, 4. 01 14 20 Exhibit B - UM Development Agreement Annual Report 2018-2019, 5. 01 14 20 Exhibit C - Analysis of UM Annual Report				
Date	Ver. Action B	3y	Ac	tion	Result
1/14/2020	1 City Co	mmission	ac	lopted by Resolution Number	Pass